
                       WIAA Division 2 Sub-Sectional
                                 Amery, WI
                        Hosted by Amery High School
                                10/20/2020
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    35  Osceola                           (21:05.8  105:28.7 2:48.9)
================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ulrich           10   19:19.5
  2      4  Lauren Ellefson         12   20:44.7
  3      5  Alli Fogelberg          12   21:09.4
  4     11  Adelyn Ellefson         9    22:06.7
  5     14  Chloe Backlund          11   22:08.4
  6   ( 20) Merri Johnson           9    22:37.0
  7   ( 22) Arieana Hayton          11   23:15.7

  2.    62  Hayward                           (21:40.4  108:21.9 3:02.3)
================================================
  1      3  Eliana Malnourie        12   19:33.2
  2      7  Annaliese Bauer         11   21:15.0
  3     15  Maggie Martin           12   22:24.7
  4     18  Erin Ewert              9    22:33.5
  5     19  Gretta Kiss             11   22:35.5
  6   ( 24) Hailey Gay              10   23:19.7
  7   ( 27) Ingrid Sokup            12   23:23.8

  3.    96  Barron                            (22:29.7  112:28.1 5:01.3)
================================================
  1      2  Fran Peterson           10   19:20.8
  2     12  Rylee Stauner           12   22:06.8
  3     23  Sydney Stauner          10   23:18.2
  4     25  Paige Knutson           12   23:20.2
  5     34  Hailey Cox              12   24:22.1
  6   ( 42) Audrey Bigler           11   26:32.9
  7   ( 48) Jayme Closs             10   28:21.7

  4.   105  Amery                             (22:59.9  114:59.1 3:41.7)
================================================
  1      6  Jaidyn McAlpine         11   21:12.9
  2     13  Grace Carlson           10   22:07.0
  3     17  Megan Osero             12   22:28.7
  4     33  Aurora Schwartz         10   24:15.9
  5     36  Kaitlyn Peterson        10   24:54.6
  6   ( 45) Ella Williamson         12   27:21.8
  7   ( 49) Juliana Graff           12   29:52.6

  5.   122  Northwestern                      (23:19.8  116:38.7 2:16.2)
================================================
  1      8  Shayna Wick             9    21:40.1
  2     26  Alayna Pederson         11   23:21.2
  3     28  Kendel Garner           9    23:50.5
  4     29  Lyvia Carlson           11   23:50.6
  5     31  Maura Lubbers           12   23:56.3
  6   ( 35) Jordan Downey           9    24:39.8
  7   ( 41) Makayla Truchon         12   25:35.3

  6.   128  Unity                             (23:45.8  118:48.9 3:37.2)
================================================
  1      9  Emilie Albrecht         9    21:54.0
  2     10  Ann Boland              10   22:02.9
  3     30  Lauren Jorgensen        11   23:55.2
  4     39  Megan Collins           10   25:25.6
  5     40  Maggie Brown            10   25:31.2
  6   ( 43) Emma Paulsen            12   26:49.5
  7   ( 46) Maddison Paulsen        9    27:28.1



  7.   170  St. Croix Falls                   (24:52.6  124:22.9 5:03.8)
================================================
  1     16  Sierra Braund           11   22:26.3
  2     32  Payden Bainbridge       12   24:04.0
  3     37  Alise Wiehl             11   25:11.0
  4     38  Abby Jensen             12   25:11.5
  5     47  Aleah Jensen            10   27:30.1

  8.   218  Cumberland/Turtle Lake            (28:35.4  142:56.7 8:41.9)
================================================
  1     21  Lexi Tshchirhart        11   22:48.8
  2     44  Sydney Jain             11   27:19.0
  3     50  Tia Anderson            12   30:30.7
  4     51  Indira Rodriguez        9    30:47.5
  5     52  Ivy Sweeney             10   31:30.7
  6   ( 53) Caitlin Yawn            11   32:48.0
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Rachel Ulrich      10   Osceola                           19:19.5  6:14  t 
    2    2 Fran Peterson      10   Barron                            19:20.8  6:14  i 
    3    3 Eliana Malnourie   12   Hayward                           19:33.2  6:18  t 
    4    4 Lauren Ellefson    12   Osceola                           20:44.7  6:41  t 
    5    5 Alli Fogelberg     12   Osceola                           21:09.4  6:49  t 
    6    6 Jaidyn McAlpine    11   Amery                             21:12.9  6:50  i 
    7    7 Annaliese Bauer    11   Hayward                           21:15.0  6:51  t 
    8    8 Shayna Wick        9    Northwestern                      21:40.1  6:59  i 
    9    9 Emilie Albrecht    9    Unity                             21:54.0  7:03  i 
   10   10 Ann Boland         10   Unity                             22:02.9  7:06  i 
   11   11 Adelyn Ellefson    9    Osceola                           22:06.7  7:08  t 
   12   12 Rylee Stauner      12   Barron                            22:06.8  7:08    
   13   13 Grace Carlson      10   Amery                             22:07.0  7:08    
   14   14 Chloe Backlund     11   Osceola                           22:08.4  7:08  t 
   15   15 Maggie Martin      12   Hayward                           22:24.7  7:13  t 
   16   16 Sierra Braund      11   St. Croix Falls                   22:26.3  7:14    
   17   17 Megan Osero        12   Amery                             22:28.7  7:15    
   18   18 Erin Ewert         9    Hayward                           22:33.5  7:16  t 
   19   19 Gretta Kiss        11   Hayward                           22:35.5  7:17  t 
   20   20 Merri Johnson      9    Osceola                           22:37.0  7:17  t 
   21   21 Lexi Tshchirhart   11   Cumberland/Turtle Lake            22:48.8  7:21    
   22   22 Arieana Hayton     11   Osceola                           23:15.7  7:30  t 
   23   23 Sydney Stauner     10   Barron                            23:18.2  7:31    
   24   24 Hailey Gay         10   Hayward                           23:19.7  7:31  t 
   25   25 Paige Knutson      12   Barron                            23:20.2  7:31    
   26   26 Alayna Pederson    11   Northwestern                      23:21.2  7:31    
   27   27 Ingrid Sokup       12   Hayward                           23:23.8  7:32  t 
   28   28 Kendel Garner      9    Northwestern                      23:50.5  7:41    
   29   29 Lyvia Carlson      11   Northwestern                      23:50.6  7:41    
   30   30 Lauren Jorgensen   11   Unity                             23:55.2  7:42    
   31   31 Maura Lubbers      12   Northwestern                      23:56.3  7:43    
   32   32 Payden Bainbridge  12   St. Croix Falls                   24:04.0  7:45    
   33   33 Aurora Schwartz    10   Amery                             24:15.9  7:49    
   34   34 Hailey Cox         12   Barron                            24:22.1  7:51    
   35   35 Jordan Downey      9    Northwestern                      24:39.8  7:57    
   36   36 Kaitlyn Peterson   10   Amery                             24:54.6  8:02    
   37   37 Alise Wiehl        11   St. Croix Falls                   25:11.0  8:07    
   38   38 Abby Jensen        12   St. Croix Falls                   25:11.5  8:07    
   39   39 Megan Collins      10   Unity                             25:25.6  8:12    
   40   40 Maggie Brown       10   Unity                             25:31.2  8:13    
   41   41 Makayla Truchon    12   Northwestern                      25:35.3  8:15    
   42   42 Audrey Bigler      11   Barron                            26:32.9  8:33    
   43   43 Emma Paulsen       12   Unity                             26:49.5  8:39    
   44   44 Sydney Jain        11   Cumberland/Turtle Lake            27:19.0  8:48    
   45   45 Ella Williamson    12   Amery                             27:21.8  8:49    
   46   46 Maddison Paulsen   9    Unity                             27:28.1  8:51    
   47   47 Aleah Jensen       10   St. Croix Falls                   27:30.1  8:52    
   48   48 Jayme Closs        10   Barron                            28:21.7  9:08    
   49   49 Juliana Graff      12   Amery                             29:52.6  9:37    
   50   50 Tia Anderson       12   Cumberland/Turtle Lake            30:30.7  9:50    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Indira Rodriguez   9    Cumberland/Turtle Lake            30:47.5  9:55    
   52   52 Ivy Sweeney        10   Cumberland/Turtle Lake            31:30.7 10:09    
   53   53 Caitlin Yawn       11   Cumberland/Turtle Lake            32:48.0 10:34    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


